HLD3000-FL Helium Leak Detector System
Features
• Remote Response through a 50 foot
hose in Less than 2 seconds
• Leak rate displayed via LED at the probe
• Automatic zero of helium background
• Automatic internal calibration using
external standard leak

Options
Custom Probes available, Consult the factory
Ordering Information
Item Description Part Number
HLD 3000  system with 50-ft. hose HLD3000-FL
Replacement handle with 50 ft. hose HLD3000-H-50
Paddle probe HLD3000-PP
Flex Probe HLD3000-FP
Operating Manual HLD3000-M
Accessories
Custom Probes
Warranty
Parts and labor are on warranty for one year from